
Addison Road Medical Practice 

Fees for non- NHS services 

Certificates and forms                 

  £ 

 Most short reports requested  

Simple certificate 

30.00 

18.00 

Including  Private sick note 

Freedom from infection letter 

Provident association claim form  (e.g. BUPA/PPP) 

School fees insurance claim form 

Sickness/accident insurance benefit claim form 

fit to exercise (with exam), fit to fly 

To whom it may concern: 

  Simple  

  Detailed 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

50.00 

 

18.00 

30.00 

 

Medical Examinations ad reports 

Pre-employment medicals; LGV, PCV, taxi driver; elderly driver fitness certificate; 

racing-driver fitness certificate; fitness for sports; fitness to attend school; seat belt 

exemption as follows: 

 Professional Driver Examination (Taxi/Lorry/Bus) 100.00 

 Extract from records (15 minutes)  67.00 

 Pro-forma report, no exam (20 minutes) 89.50 

 Comprehensive examination and report (45minutes) 

Claim form FNS 

Power of Attorney  

(one or two) 

 

Court of protection Med Cert C0P3 

                                                           From records  

                                                          Consultation  

               Ofsted  

133.00 

 

100.00 

(120.00) 

 

   

 89.50 

124.00 

91.00 

Access to records under Data Protection Act  

Computerised records (access and copies) No charge under GDPR but 

no more than once every 3 months  

no charge 

  

****Travel abroad****  

 Prescription for drugs required solely for purpose of 

travel abroad  

Negotiable  

 Holiday cancellation letter 50.00 

 Fitness to travel letter* 50.00 

 

 


