## **Addison Road Medical Practice**

## Fees for non- NHS services

	Certificates and forms	
		£
	Most short reports requested	30.00
	Simple certificate	18.00
Including	Private sick note	50.00
	Freedom from infection letter	50.00
	Provident association claim form (e.g. BUPA/PPP)	50.00
	School fees insurance claim form	50.00
	Sickness/accident insurance benefit claim form	50.00
	fit to exercise (with exam), fit to fly	50.00
	To whom it may concern:	
	Simple	18.00
	Detailed	30.00
	Medical Examinations ad reports	
Pre-emplo	yment medicals; LGV, PCV, taxi driver; elderly driver fitness	certificate:
•	r fitness certificate; fitness for sports; fitness to attend scho	•
	exemption as follows:	,
	Professional Driver Examination (Taxi/Lorry/Bus)	100.00
	Extract from records (15 minutes)	67.00
	Pro-forma report, no exam (20 minutes)	89.50
	Comprehensive examination and report (45minutes)	133.00
	Claim form FNS	
	Power of Attorney	100.00
	(one or two)	(120.00)
	Court of protection Med Cert COP3	
	From records	89.50
	Consultation	124.00
	Ofsted	91.00
	Access to records under Data Protection Act	
Computerised records (access and copies) No charge under GDPR but		no charge
	no more than once every 3 months	
	****Travel abroad****	
	Prescription for drugs required solely for purpose of	Negotiable
	travel abroad	14050110011
	Holiday cancellation letter	50.00
	Fitness to travel letter*	50.00